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Internal Living Area : 415.06 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 64.58 sq. ft

STUDIO TYPE A

Total Living Area : 479.64 sq. ft
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Internal Living Area : 349.29 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 70.07 sq. ft

STUDIO TYPE B

Total Living Area : 419.36 sq. ft
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ROOM

BEDROOM

BATH

BALCONY

KITCHEN

FR.
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Internal Living Area : 700.19 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 76.75 sq. ft

1 - BEDROOM TYPE A

Total Living Area : 776.94 sq. ft
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Internal Living Area : 707.73 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 73.73 sq. ft

1 - BEDROOM TYPE A1

Total Living Area : 781.46 sq. ft
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Internal Living Area : 1053.14 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 143.38 sq. ft

2 - BEDROOM TYPE A

Total Living Area : 1196.52 sq. ft
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Internal Living Area : 1041.84 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 204.41 sq. ft

2 - BEDROOM TYPE B

Total Living Area : 1246.25 sq. ft
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Internal Living Area : 1044.31 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 202.90 sq. ft

2 - BEDROOM TYPE C

Total Living Area : 1247.21 sq. ft
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Internal Living Area : 1054.33 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 204.30 sq. ft

2 - BEDROOM TYPE D

Total Living Area : 1258.62 sq. ft
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Internal Living Area : 1152.38 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 161.14 sq. ft

2 - BEDROOM + S TYPE A

Total Living Area : 1313.52 sq. ft

LAUNDRY
ROOM

DINING
AREA

BEDROOM

BATH

BATH

BATH

BALCONY

STUDY
ROOM

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

LIVING
AREA

KITCHEN

FR.

D\W

M/O

POWDER
ROOM



01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

0401

05

05

05

05

02

06

06

06

0603

07

07

07

0704

08

08

08

0805

09

09

09

0906

10

10

10

1007

11

11

11

1108

12

12

12

12

10

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

09

13

13

13

13

01

02 02

02

03

03

03

0302 04

03 05

1st Floor

10th - 11th Floor

13th Floor

2nd - 9th Floor

12th Floor

04

04

04

04

06
05

05

05

05

07
06

06

06

06

08
07

07

07

07

09

08

08

08

08

10

09

09

09

11

10

10

10

12

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER B

TOWER B

TOWER B

TOWER B

TOWER B

01 01

01
02

15th Floor

14th Floor

16th Floor

03 03

02 02

05
04

04 04

06

05 05

07

06 06

08

09
10

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER B

TOWER B

TOWER B

07 07

Internal Living Area : 1256.47 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 141.65 sq. ft

2 - BEDROOM + S TYPE B

Total Living Area : 1398.12 sq. ft
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Internal Living Area : 1522.45 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 139.82 sq. ft

3 - BEDROOM + S TYPE A

Total Living Area : 1662.27 sq. ft
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Internal Living Area : 1473.47 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 170.18 sq. ft

3 - BEDROOM + S TYPE B

Total Living Area : 1643.65 sq. ft
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TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER B

TOWER B

TOWER B

Internal Living Area : 1968.07 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 289.98 sq. ft

3 - BEDROOM DUPLEX

Total Living Area : 2258.05 sq. ft

LAUNDRY
ROOM

DINING
AREA

BEDROOM

BATH
BATH

BATH

BALCONY

BALCONY

STUDY
ROOM
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BEDROOM

BEDROOM

LIVING
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KITCHEN
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D\W
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POWDER
ROOM

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL
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05
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06
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07
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09

09
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13
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03
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03 05

1st Floor

10th - 11th Floor

13th Floor

2nd - 9th Floor

12th Floor
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06
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06

06
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07

07

07

07
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08

08
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09

09
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11

10
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12

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER B

TOWER B

TOWER B

TOWER B

TOWER B

01 01

01
02

15th Floor

14th Floor

16th Floor

03 03

02 02

05
04

04 04

06

05 05

07

06

07 07

06

08

09
10

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER A

TOWER B

TOWER B

TOWER B

Internal Living Area : 2241.69 sq. ft Outdoor Living Area : 515.38 sq. ft

4 - BEDROOM TYPE A

Total Living Area : 2757.07 sq. ft
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BATH
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BATH BATH
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